
Lender List - October 2025
ORGANIZATION ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE LOAN OFFICER EMAIL
American Mortgage Bank, Inc. 3401 NW 63rd Street, Suite 620 Oklahoma City OK 73116 972-365-8099 David Lynn Hale #213066 david@pathwaymortgagelending.com
American Mortgage Bank, Inc. 3401 NW 63rd Street, Suite 620 Oklahoma City OK 73116 817-907-1392 Crystal Whitten #299240 crystal@loanladies.com
American Mortgage Bank, Inc. 3401 NW 63rd Street, Suite 620 Oklahoma City OK 73116 214-334-0674 ElMehdi Koushtaf #210391 mehdi@ranzalending.com
American National Bank & Trust 2732 Midwestern Parkway Wichita Falls TX 76308 940-867-7499 Robert Poe #761864 robert.poe@amnat.com
American Portfolio Mortgage Corp. DBA Town Square Mortgage Corp. 17300 Dallas Pkwy #1030 Dallas TX 75248 214-722-2668 Christian Cook #169598 ccook@tsmlending.com
Brighton Bank 7663 US Hwy 561 S. Brighton TN 38011 972-904-2717 Marti Jeffries #930343 mjeffries@bankbrighton.com
Brighton Bank 6489 Quail Hollow Rd., Suite 106 Brighton TN 38120 817-228-3021 Jesse Mitchell #1671122 jmitchell@bankbrighton.com
Cadence Bank 2651 N. Hartwood St., Suite 600 Dallas TX 75201 559-284-4813 Janet Reid-Bills #1143037 janet.reidbills@cadencebank.com
Cadence Bank 2300 Eldorado Pkwy. McKinney TX 75070 214-707-7334 Otto Haeussler #219782 otto.haeussler@cadencebank.com
Cadence Bank 2300 Eldorado Pkwy. McKinney TX 75071 972-814-3947 Kip Dixon # 1035392 kip.dixon@cadencebank.com
Cadence Bank 305 East Colorado Blvd. Dallas TX 75203 469-709-4922 Jose Rodriguez # 884952 jose.rodriguez@cadencebank.com
Cardinal Financial Company 8500 Prencinct Line Rd, Ste. 100 Colleyville TX 75034 817-987-9788 Cristina Aponte #1329875 cristina.aponte@cardinalfinancial.com
Cornerstone Home Lending, a division of Cornerstone Capital Bank, SSB 2221 E. Lamar Suite 120 Arlington TX 76006 817-391-3630 Rod See #246924 rod.see@houseloan.com
C2 Financial Corporation 12230 El Camino Real San Diego CA 92130 817-229-1842 Patricia Derden #265926 pderden@c2financial.com
Cross Country Mortgage, LLC 8300 FM 1960 West, Suite 450, Office 412 Houston TX 77070 713-202-7005 Alyson Griffin #208938 alyson.griffin@ccm.com
First Burkburnett Bancshares, Inc. DBA First Bank 1000 Forest Park Blvd., Ste. 300 Fort Worth TX 76110 469-277-3531 Lisa Grace Smith #411371 mvert@firstbankweb.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc. 1845 Precinct Lien Road, Suite 206 Hurst TX 76054 469-269-5334 Mark Rankin #1419732 mark.rankin@rate.com
Guaranteed Rate, Inc.  dba City Wide Home Mortgage 9815 Monroe St., Suite 106A Sandy UT 84070 940-366-9970 Hashim Malik-Bey hashim.malikbey@citywidehm.com
JP Morgan Chase Bank N.A. 4600 Hulen St. Fort Worth TX 76132 904-502-2939 Logan Luther #935509 logan.luther@chase.com
JP Morgan Chase Bank N.A. 1000 Everman Parkway Fort Worth TX 76140 817-733-4680 Jane Mathis #1004858 jane.mathis@chase.com
JP Morgan Chase Bank N.A. 4200 South Fwy. #10 Fort Worth TX 76115 817-964-6681 Elena Torres #568494 elena.torres@chase.com
Land Home Financial Services, Inc. 1355 Willow Way $250 Concord CA 94520 925-246-2370 Bryson Waite #1881894 bryson.waite@LHFS.com
Land Home Financial Services, Inc. 7300 Hudson Blvd., Suite 240 Oakdale MN 55128 281-973-5540 Craig Greenberg #402079 craig.greenberg@LHFS.com
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of America (NACA) 12380 Woodward Ave. Boston MA 48203 704-594-5864 Erick Exum #4082 eexum@naca.com 
New American Funding, LLC 101 Summit Ave. Ste 1000 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-689-2987 Amanda Cooper #1102668 amanda.cooper@nafinc.com
New American Funding, LLC 101 Summit Ave. Ste 1000 Fort Worth TX 76102 817629-9059 Ryan Stewart #1527080 ryan.stewart@nafinc.com
New American Funding, LLC 18583 Dallas Pkwy Ste 160 Dallas TX 75287 972-849-1253 Joseph Morock #313780 jj.morock@nafinc.com
New American Funding, LLC 101 Summit Ave., Suite 1000 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-896-4087 Sylvia Aguirre #512536 sylvia.aguirre@nafinc.com
Prosperity Mortgage, LLC 5500 E Loop 820 S, #101 A Fort Worth TX 76119 817-825-1364 Lisa Melton # 315147 lisa_melton@pfmgrp.com
Premier Mortgage Resources, LLC 3363 E. Presidential Drive, Suite 200 Meridian ID 83642 972-523-1608 Wanda Applon #2558320 wanda.applon@pmrloans.com
Right Start Mortgage, Inc. DBA GFS Home Loans 610 Uptown Blvd., Suite 2000, Office 251 Cedar Hill TX 75104 214-453-4200 Chalamaine Armstrong #259978 carmstrong@gfshomeloans.com
Service First Mortgage Co. 5408 W. Plano Pkwy. Plano TX 75093 817-721-6389 Ruth Ann Dunham #219157 rdunham@sfmc.com
Texas Bank 4521 S. Hulen St., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 76109 817-386-8279 Renessa Knowles #333805 renessa.knowles@texasbank.com
Trinity Lending (Habitat for Humanity) 9333 Normandale St. Fort Worth TX 76116 817-926-9219 Kirstie Harper #2610365 kirstie.harper@trinityhabitat.org
Zion Bancorporation, NA DBA Amegy Bank 550 West Davis St. Dallas TX 75208 214-280-6083 Joe Sanchez #1728901 joe.sanchez@amegybank.com
Zion Bancorporation, NA Amegy Bank 425 Houston St., Ste 200 Fort Worth TX 76102 817-614-3442 Valerie Vincent #1543839 valerie.vincent@amegybank.com

 


